INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for food substances /
Hoses for food substances
42 www.tubes-international.com1141_PL2023_0_1
Rubber food hoses
MILLENNIUM EASY
Universal hose for a wide range of food applications
Inner layer white, smooth synthetic rubber

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-025 25 10 30 0,6 75 0,65 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-032 32 10 30 0,6 95 0,85 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-038 38 10 30 0,6 115 1,04 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-040 40 10 30 0,6 120 1,17 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-051 51 10 30 0,6 150 1,45 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-060 60 10 30 0,6 180 1,67 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-063 63,5 10 30 0,6 195 1,75 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-076 76 10 30 0,6 225 2,17 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-080 80 10 30 0,6 240 2,42 60
IV-MILLENNIUM-E-102 102 10 30 0,6 350 2,98 60
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
MILLENNIUM EASY hose with DIN-type stainless steel
hygienic end, fitted with an EASY SHELL shell clamp.